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Name of the faculty member

89 responses

Dr. Ankita Malhotra

Krupa Shikhare

Dr. Naresh Vasant Afre

ramchandra.mangrulkar@djsce.ac.in

Manisha Keshab

Ragini Mishra

Prof. Mangal S. Dandekar

Mrunalini Pimpale

Dr. Nilesh Rathod

Dr. Sameera A. Rege

Dr. Kiran Bhowmick

Ruhina Karani

Dr. Meeta Gandhi

Kartik Ajugia

Angelin Florence

Dr. Chetashri Bhadane

Dr Kranti Vithal Ghag

Abhilasha G. Raghtate

Dhananjay Shukla

Dr Yogesh S Parab

Dr.Supriya Suresf Chopade
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Dr. Gayatri Pandya

Richa Sharma

Dr. Vinaya Sawant

Stevina Correia

Neha Katre

Monali Sankhe

Ranjeet Puyed

Mr. Shilank Singh

Dr Smita Bhatavadekar

Sweedle Machado

Sejal Ameya Kadam

ABHIJIT JOSHI

Dr. Geetanjali Mishra

Narayan S Karmakar

Harshal Dalvi

Dr. Monika Mangla

Dr.Vinayak H. Khatawate

Dr. Jessy P. J

Vivek Vijay Nar

Dr. Aarti G. Ambekar

Pradnya Saval

Shruti Mathur

Poonam Samir Jadhav
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Dr. Nilesh Marathe

Dr. Anjali Samuel

Dr. Khushbu Trehan

Geetanjali Mishra

Alisha Banz

Dr Yogesh Sudhakar Parab

Dr. Smita Bhatavadekar

Rohini Ghule

Kanchan Dabre

Pradeep Talwelkar

Narayan S. Karmakar

Shirley Mathew

Professor Michael Nadar

Micheal Ammal

Dr. Nilesh Madhukar Patil

Tushar Sawant

Dr Anuja Odhekar

Dipti Harshal Kale

Sunil Karamchandani

Venkata A P Chavali

Rahul Sanjay Taware

Sanjay Deshmukh

Dr. Poonam Kadam
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Yukti Bandi

Archana Chaudhari

Supriya Vishal Dicholkar

Dr. Satishkumar Chavan

Abhilasha Ganesh Raghtate

Dr. Prasad S. Joshi

Lakshmi Kurup

Nikita raichada

Dr. Pratik Kanani

Smita Rane

Ranjushree Pal

Trupti Markose

Dashrath Kale

Mrunalini Pimpale

Ms. Bahar Chetan Soparkar

Mangal Dandekar

Prof. Rashmi Ravikumar

Dr. Ameya A. Kadam

Mrunal Rupesh Rane
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Designation

89 responses

Copy

Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor

11.2%

83.1%
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Contact Number

89 responses

9892393997

8291625610

9773597370

9920634481

9320344503

9819789788

9867123910

9975017387

9820607311

9967466694

9860251114

9987063437

9920279529

9819532854

9969263711

9769256383

9821796042

8080307010

8097767776

+919224640494

09921262599
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9987521897

8850475877

+91 9820124233

9967374004

09867248114

9975290656

9867550661

Information Technology

9923717

9892030395

09004065032

8796313925

9920534234

09869353187

9967445149

9320561216

9892907402

9930146945

9920359014

8087806952

9867943343

9167170068

8879583855
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9860244606

09930050492

9664041240

7738931958

9004065032

7302555492

7709058393

9702046807

9004467011

9137588110

8793103285

7350791320

9920499215

8879307764

09819811982

9870436023

9004004693

8879099621

9869343064

9833017176

9819712395

9892862442

9320399518
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09820520098

9921262599

9833314377

9987851546

9890950758

09890917907

9892454436

9820941811

9619903020

8976637811

9860241114

9821197344

9619270774

9819916727

09004997766
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Working at DJSCE since

89 responses

2012

2015

2006

2022

2013

2021

2011

2007

July 2018

Dec 2021

2020

2002

Nov 2023

2023

Feb, 2017

23rd August 2023

Jan 2023

4th July 2011

November 2023

05/07/2013

07 Jan 2016
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August 2023

10 Nov 2024

January 2016

01/08/2003

2003

2009

05/12/2022

05-01-2016

2nd January, 2020

05/07/2018

27th July 2009

2004

July 2010

January 2022

July-2018

20-12-2021

5/01/2015

25 September 2023

9 months

December 2022

January 2020

20 Dec 2021

5th July 2013
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5th Jan 2016

.

8years

16 years

August 2012

2008

20 years

July 2013

16th November 2023

FEB 2024

August, 1995

July 2009

1st sept 2023

2005

02 July 2012

18 July 2011

5th July 2007

1st Feb 2000
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1. How do you rate the usefulness and adaptability of syllabus to your
teaching goals and expectation of student’s ability to learn?

89 responses

2. How do you rate the pertinency of syllabus in bridging the gap between
industry standards/current global scenario and academics?

89 responses

3. How do you rate the sufficiency of the mentioned number of hours for
coverage of the syllabus?

89 responses

Copy

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Below Average

30.3%

64%

Copy

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Below Average

12.4%

32.6%

55.1%

Copy

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Below Average

19.1%

34.8%

40.4%
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4. Adequate and sufficient reference material and books are available in
the library for coverage of the topics mentioned in the syllabus.

89 responses

5. Relevance of each unit in each course is as per the expectation of
various stakeholders.

89 responses

6. Board of studies and regular faculty interaction are taking care to
ensure the relevance of the program offering.

89 responses

Copy

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Below Average

23.6%

71.9%

Copy

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Below Average7.9%

28.1%

64%

Copy

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Below Average

9%

87.6%
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7. The system and the processes followed in designing and developing
the curriculum are effective.

89 responses

Suggestions for further improvement (if any):

21 responses

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Copy

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Below Average

21.3%

71.9%

Copy

-
Can include few mor…

Kindly plan academic…
NA

Nil
No.

None.
The curriculum i…
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